Fiji Electricity Authority

Project Cost Estimate

Scheme No: NA08-17 Quotation Date: 20/02/2018
Customer Name: MR. GANI AKTAR ALI Scheme Name: SUPPLY AT NAISOSO, NADI
Remarks:
Code Description Quantity Unit Cost Line Total
104137 35MM 4C CU PVC PVC U/G CABLE 370 36.27 13,418.85
10467 2A RAYCHEM TERM KIT 16-70MM EPKT3 1 518.48 518.48
105487 150mm x 5mm HD Cable Cover 350 4.58 1,603
106243 150mm PVC HD Underground 15 94.3 1,414.52
107130 300MM UNDERGROUND HEP TAPE 1 162.37 162.37
105027 2 WAY SERVICE PILLAR BOX C/W F 2 137.98 275.96
103208 3/4 SCOTCH BRAND GREEN TAPE 2 1.82 3.65
207 SCOTCH 35 PRENIUM TAPE RED 2 1.64 3.28
u209 3/4 SCOTCH BRAND YELLOW TAPE 2 1.87 3.74
103210 3/4 SCOTCH BRAND BLUE TAPE 3 2 1.84 3.68
103266 SCOTCH 23 RUBBER SPLICING TAPE 1 44.42 44.42
103230 SCOTCH 22 HEAVY DUTY ELECTRICA 1 42.8 42.8
103417 WASTE COTTON RAGS 5 1.85 9.24
103685 HACKSAW BLADES 2 1.8 3.6
102326 35MM H1368 CU CRIMP LUG 16 .99 15.82
103028A 11/4 X3/8 BRASS BOLTS & NU 10 3.29 32.87
B-PG CJC CABLE JOINTER GANG DAYS 7 333.36 2,333.52
B-PG-UGC 0O&M UNDERGROUND GANG 6 508.59 3,051.54
B-PG-INS ELECTRICAL/INSPECTION GANG 1 156.78 156.78
TRENCH Trenching 3560 50 17,500
SAND Fine Sand 15 225 3,375
EQUIP Equipment Hire 10 100 1,000
MISC Miscellaneous 47.31 100 4,730.6
104666 4C BREAKQUTS 35 MM 502K033-3- 5 12.63 63.15
R0O001 Engineering design, Drawings & GIS 25 100 2,500
R0002 Power line route survey and wayleave acquisition 27 100 2,700
R0003 Financial administration 3 100 300
R0004 Tender & Procurement cost 5 100 500
R0O005 Legal & Contracts Costs B 100 500
R0006 Construction Management & Supervision 37 100 3,700
R0007 Project Management 3 100 300

R0O010 Inventory Management 15 100 1,500



Total Price: $61,756.88
Markup Amount of 0.00% : $0.00
Vat Amount (9.0%) : $5,558.12
Total Value Incl VAT : $67,315.00
Customer Contribution (100%): $67,315.00
Component listing
Code Description Quantity Unit Cost Line Total
104137
104137 35MM 4C CU PVC PVC U/G CABLE 370 36.27 13,418.85
lua672A
104672A RAYCHEM TERM KIT 16-70MM EPKT3 1 518.48 518.48
105487
105487 160mm x 5mm HD Cable Cover 350 4.58 1,603
106243
106243 150mm PVC HD Underground 16 94.3 1,414.52
107130
107130 300MM UNDERGROUND HEP TAPE 1 152.37 152.37
'"5027
27 2 WAY SERVICE PILLAR BOX C/W F 2 137.98 275.96
103208
103208 3/4 SCOTCH BRAND GREEN TAPE 2 1.82 3.65
103207
103207 SCOTCH 35 PRENIUM TAPE RED 2 1.64 3.28
103209
103209 3/4 SCOTCH BRAND YELLOW TAPE 2 1.87 3.74
103210
103210 3/4 SCOTCH BRAND BLUE TAPE 3 2 1.84 3.68



Component listing

Code

103266

103266

103230

103230

103417

103417

103685

103685

6

102326

103028A

103028A

B-PG CJC

FOREMAN

CABLE JOINTER
TRAINEE CABLE JOINT
DRIVER LIGHT
UNSKILLED LABOUR

B-PG-UGC

EMAN
ELECT."B"
LINESMAN
DRIVER LIGHT
DRIVER CRANE

B-PG-INS

ELECTRICAN
ELECT."B"
TRAINEE ELECT.

TRENCH

TRENCH

FINESAND

FINESAND

Description

SCOTCH 23 RUBBER SPLICING TAPE

SCOTCH 22 HEAVY DUTY ELECTRICA

WASTE COTTON RAGS

HACKSAW BLADES

35MM H1368 CU CRIMP LUG

11/4 X3/8 BRASS BOLTS & NU

FOREMAN
CABLE JOINTER

TRAINEE CABLE JOINTER

DRIVER LIGHT
UNSKILLED LABOURER

FOREMAN
ELECTRICIAN "B"
LINESMAN
DRIVER LIGHT
DRIVER CRANE

ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN "B"
TRAINEE ELECTRICIAN

Trenching

Fine Sand

Quantity

63
126
126
63
63

54
54
216
54
54

156

Unit Cost

44.42

42.8

1.85

.99

7.08
5.76
4.77
4.64

4.26

7.08
57

8.19
4.64
6.33

7.08
57
4.64

50

225

Line Total

44.42

42.8

3.6

16.82

32.87

446.04
725.76
§01.02
202.32
268.38

382.32
307.8
1,769.04
250.56
341.82

63.72
51.3
41.76

17,500

3,375



Component listing

Code

EQUIP

EQUIP

MISC

MISC

104666

104666

R0001

R0O001

R0O002

R0003

R0O003

R0004

R0004

R0O005

R0005

R0006

6

R0O007

R0007

R0010

R0O010

Description

Equipment Hire

Miscellaneous

4C BREAKOUTS 35 MM 502K033-3-

Engineering design, Drawings & GIS

Power line route survey and wayleave acquisition

Financial administration

Tender & Procurement cost

Legal & Contracts Costs

Construction Management & Supervision

Project Management

Inventory Management

Total Cost:

Quantity

10

47.31

25

27

37

15

Unit Cost

100

100

12.63

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Line Total

1,000

4,730.6

63.15

2,500

2,700

300

500

500

3,700

300

1,500

$61,756.88



